
 

2019-2020 School Calendar 
 

Friday, August 9 from 10:00-12:00 – Meet Your Teacher  

Monday, August 12 – First Day of School 

Monday, September 2 – Labor Day/No School 

Wednesday, October 2 – Dad’s Lunch/No Pizza/No Extended Day 

Monday, October 21 - Fire station visit –VPK classes 

Thursday, October 24 - Fire station visit – three year old classes 

Monday, November 25 through Friday, November 29 – Thanksgiving Break/No School 

Friday, December 6 – Staff Luncheon/ No Extended Day 

Wednesday, December 18 at 12:00 – Christmas Program/No Extended Day 

Monday, December 23 through Monday, January 3, 2017 – Winter Break/No School 

Monday, January 6 – Staff CPR Training/ No School 

Tuesday, January 7 – Students return 

Monday, January 20 – Martin Luther King Jr. Day/No School 

Tuesday, January 28 – Parent/Teacher Conferences/Student Holiday 

Monday, February 17 – President’s Day/No School 

Wednesday, February 19 – Patriot’s Parade at 12:45/No Extended Day 

Monday, March 16 through Friday, March 20 – Spring Break/No School 

Friday, April 10 – Good Friday/No School 

Tuesday, April 28 – Teacher Appreciation Luncheon/No Extended Day 

Monday, May 25 – Memorial Day/No School 

Wednesday, May 27 – Last Day of School/No Extended Day      
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